2C
D
C
10
20
4
1C
0

Rated control circuit voltage
Uc
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
V DC kg
2 N.O. + 2 N.C. main poles
12 KC6-22Z-F-07 GJH1213003R0227 10 0.170
24 KC6-22Z-F-01 GJH1213003R0221 10 0.170
48 KC6-22Z-F-16 GJH1213003R1226 10 0.170
110 ... 125 KC6-22Z-F-04 GJH1213003R0224 10 0.170
220 ... 240 KC6-22Z-F-05 GJH1213003R0225 10 0.170
3 N.O. + 1 N.C. main poles
12 KC6-31Z-F-07 GJH1213003R0317 10 0.170
24 KC6-31Z-F-01 GJH1213003R0311 10 0.170
48 KC6-31Z-F-16 GJH1213003R1316 10 0.170
110 ... 125 KC6-31Z-F-04 GJH1213003R0314 10 0.170
220 ... 240 KC6-31Z-F-05 GJH1213003R0315 10 0.170
4 N.O. main poles
�24 KC6-40E-F-01 GJH1213003R0401 10 0.170
48 KC6-40E-F-16 GJH1213003R1406 10 0.170
110 ... 125 KC6-40E-F-04 GJH1213003R0404 10 0.170
220 ... 240 KC6-40E-F-05 GJH1213003R0405 10 0.170
Other types on request.
  2
C
D